SWinmnmsHoePE

EUROPAS STORSTA SIMSPECIALIST

RESULTATLISTA RIDDARFJARDSSIMNINGEN 2013 - 2500m

HERR 2500m
Plac. Startnr. Namn
1 25 Gustav Swedenborg
2 71 Theodor Hansson
3 4 Viktor Bjork
4 40 Johan Magnusson
5 65 Rod McClave
6 1 Michael Edstedt
7 7 Mats Rubertsson
8 3 Stefano Prestinoni
9 5 Henrik Wahlberg
10 127 Lucas
11 75 UIf Eriksson
12 46 Kaj Nilsson
13 24 Gustaf Toll
14 123 Hugo Eriksson
15 6 Stefan Nystrand
16 26 Gustav Thorstrand
17 41 Johan Ridderstad
18 23 Greger Halling
19 45 Jonny Wallsén
20 36 Jan Sigurdh
21 21 Bjorn Johannson
22 72 Tim Filipsson
23 22 Fredrik Astrém
24 52 Mats Dansel
25 12 David Gustafsson
26 77 Walter Forsberg Mainhart
27 29 Henrik Holmberg
28 16 Erik Schedin
29 70 Anders Jorlin
30 44 Jonas Aneheim
31 2 Anders Bladh
32 30 André Filipsson
33 8 Fredrik Selmered
34 28 Henrik Andersson
35 37 Jess Jones
36 68 Anton Waller Kaustinen
37 62 Peter Nilsson
38 66 Staffan Lyth
39 35 Jan Lindberg
40 42 John Cotsell
41 61 Per Enzell
42 74 Toni Trajcevski
43 38 Joelh Andreasson
44 19 Fred Gabrielson

Klubb

Sodertalje SS
Sparvagen
SK Neptun

Wild Blue Racing
Medaljor
SK Neptun
Team Swimshop
SK Neptun
Brazil
Uppsala SS
SK Neptun

Tureberg
Sparvagen

Sparvagen
Norrtélje SK

Uppsala SS

SK Neptun

SK Neptun
Kungsbacka SS

Uppsala Mastersim
SK Neptun
Soédertélje SS

5S04

Borlange SS

Seven Triathlon
SK Neptun

Puppy Triathlete Society

swimshop.se

Tid

30:08,5
30:15,7
30:19,9
30:24,1
30:26,6
31:16,6
31:18,0
31:28,6
31:40,6
31:44,9
31:57,3
32:21,6
32:28,7
33:22,9
33:34,8
34:22,0
34:32,8
34:44,3
35:01,2
35:18,7
36:25,2
36:36,2
37:22,7
37:26,4
37:35,1
37:35,8
37:36,4
37:42,4
38:37,6
38:52,4
39:01,9
39:15,2
39:25,3
39:34,2
39:43,1
40:07,0
40:29,3
40:52,4
41:10,8
42:14,1
43:26,7
44:42,3
45:16,5
45:49,0
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69
58
63
13
76
53
48
27

55
54
78
67
14
17
51
33
32
31
60
20
56
39
59
73
34
47
50
49
11

DAM

79
92
90
85
108
91
81
125
111
101
124
104
88
84
120
109

Stefan Wallberg
Ola Hoiden

Peter Nystrom
Emil Englund

UIf Winnberg
Bengt Andersson
Lucas Sinclair
Goran Wernqvist
Christer Johansson
Matteo Ridolfi
Mats Sellstone
Anders Wainikka
Stefan Bergstrom
Erdem Aksu

Esko Freese
Markus Degerman

Ilya Kosmodemyanskiy

Hakan Rolfsson
Henrik Wolff

Olof Nilsson
Fredrik Kron
Anders Larsson
Johan Bergstrand
Ola Karlsson
Tomek Jansson
Jan Engvall

Linus Claesson
Marcus C Ohman
Magnus Ronnholm
Christian Steinbeck

2500m
Namn
Angela Fox
Emma Karell

Ellinor Hedgren Rylander

Charlotte Myers
Malin Osterman
Emelie Brand
Annika Astrom
Tove Bjork

Marie Holmberg
Lena Mandahl
Bea Vezzoli
Lovisa Malmgren
Elin Grenholm
Charlotte Eriksson
Teres Steen
Margareta Rainer

SK Neptun

Saarbriicken

SK Neptun

Jarfalla SS

Klubb
SK Ran
Taby Sim
SK Neptun
SK Neptun
Norrtélje Simklubb

UBSS
Sparvagen SF
SK Neptun
Uppsala SS
Tureberg
Sparvagen
Sparvagen

Gavle Simsallskap

45:56,1
46:10,7
47:06,5
47:11,6
47:18,8
47:20,3
47:22,8
47:25,9
47:55,5
47:57,6
48:24,8
49:21,2
49:43,5
49:51,7
50:44,7
50:50,2
51:11,1
51:33,7
52:25,0
52:47,0
53:37,4
55:35,4
55:37,0
56:20,8
57.07,5
58:01,7
59:58,4
1:01:18,9
1:01:36,9
1:19:31,1

Tid
32:30,1
33:25,1
34:49,8
36:35,6
36:52,6
37:51,0
38:32,8
38:55,7
39:03,4
39:10,1
39:18,6
39:22,4
39:31,3
40:04,8
40:09,1
40:33,7



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

95
112
121
107

96

94

97
119
122
110

98
116

82

83

86
115
118
103

99

80

87
114
100

Evelina Haggh

Merce Berga Quintana

Therese Lindberg
Maja Plars
Frida Ramstrom

Ester Gonzalez De Langarica

Helena Bockner
Sophie Lindman
Asa Olsson

Margareth Fredriksson Timos:

Kari Gardelin

Sara Rydling
Camilla Renz
Charlotte Elmroth
Christina Wainikka
Salla Franzén
Solveig Luckhurst
Lotta Schedin
Karin Willebrand
Anneli Ostlund
Claudia Eisbrenner
Natalie Sharpe
Laura Sharpe

Totala Resultatlistan

Plac. Startnr. Namn
1 25 Gustav Swedenborg
2 71 Theodor Hansson
3 4 Viktor Bjork
4 40 Johan Magnusson
5 65 Rod McClave
6 1 Michael Edstedt
7 7 Mats Rubertsson
8 3 Stefano Prestinoni
9 5 Henrik Wahlberg
10 127 Lucas
11 75 UIf Eriksson
12 46 Kaj Nilsson
13 24 Gustaf Toll
14 79 Angela Fox
15 123 Hugo Eriksson
16 92 Emma Karell
17 6 Stefan Nystrand
18 26 Gustav Thorstrand
19 41 Johan Ridderstad
20 23 Greger Halling
21 90 Ellinor Hedgren Rylander
22 45 Jonny Wallsén
23 36 Jan Sigurdh

Sodertalje SS

SK Neptun

NKK

SCT

SK Neptun

Klubb
Jarfalla SS
Soédertélje SS
Sparvagen
SK Neptun
Wild Blue Racing
SK Neptun
SK Neptun
Team Swimshop
SK Neptun
Brazil
Uppsala SS
SK Neptun

SK Ran
Tureberg
Taby Sim
Sparvagen
Sparvagen

Norrtalje SK

SK Neptun

40:57,4
41:01,8
42:53,8
43:46,9
43:58,7
47:44,0
48:31,5
49:37,9
50:03,0
51:52,6
52:05,8
52:17,3
52:21,4
57:47,7
53:43,7
55:01,7
56:10,7
57:51,6
58:08,1
58:10,4
59:13,2
59:30,2
1:00:53,2

Tid
30:08,5
30:15,7
30:19,9
30:24,1
30:26,6
31:16,6
31:18,0
31:28,6
31:40,6
31:44,9
31:57,3
32:21,6
32:28,7
32:30,1
33:22,9
33:25,1
33:34,8
34:22,0
34:32,8
34:44,3
34:49,8
35:01,2
35:18,7



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

21
85
72
108
22
52
12
77
29
16
91
81
70
44
125

111
101
30
124
104

88
28
37
84
68
120
62
109
66
95
112
35
42
121
61
107
96
74
38
19
69
58
63
13
76
53
48
27

Bjorn Johannson
Charlotte Myers
Tim Filipsson
Malin Osterman
Fredrik Astrom
Mats Dansel
David Gustafsson
Walter Forsberg Mainhart
Henrik Holmberg
Erik Schedin
Emelie Brand
Annika Astrom
Anders Jorlin
Jonas Aneheim
Tove Bjork
Anders Bladh
Marie Holmberg
Lena Mandahl
André Filipsson
Bea Vezzoli
Lovisa Malmgren
Fredrik Selmered
Elin Grenholm
Henrik Andersson
Jess Jones
Charlotte Eriksson
Anton Waller Kaustinen
Teres Steen
Peter Nilsson
Margareta Rainer
Staffan Lyth
Evelina Haggh
Merce Berga Quintana
Jan Lindberg
John Cotsell
Therese Lindberg
Per Enzell

Maja Plars

Frida Ramstrom
Toni Trajcevski
Joelh Andreasson
Fred Gabrielson
Stefan Wallberg
Ola Hoiden
Peter Nystrom
Emil Englund

UIf Winnberg
Bengt Andersson
Lucas Sinclair
Goran Wernqvist

Uppsala SS
SK Neptun

Norrtélje Simklubb
SK Neptun

SK Neptun
Kungsbacka SS

UBSS
Uppsala Mastersim
SK Neptun
Sparvagen SF
Sodertalje SS
SK Neptun
Uppsala SS

Tureberg
Sparvagen

SS04
Sparvagen

Borlange SS

Gavle Simsallskap
Seven Triathlon
Sodertalje SS

SK Neptun

Puppy Triathlete Society

SK Neptun

36:25,2
36:35,6
36:36,2
36:52,6
37:22,7
37:26,4
37:35,1
37:35,8
37:36,4
37:42,4
37:51,0
38:32,8
38:37,6
38:52,4
38:55,7
39:01,9
39:03,4
39:10,1
39:15,2
39:18,6
39:22,4
39:25,3
39:31,3
39:34,2
39:43,1
40:04,8
40:07,0
40:09,1
40:29,3
40:33,7
40:52,4
40:57,4
41:01,8
41:10,8
42:14,1
42:53,8
43:26,7
43:46,9
43:58,7
44:42,3
45:16,5
45:49,0
45:56,1
46:10,7
47:06,5
47:11,6
47:18,8
47:20,3
47:22,8
47:25,9



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

94

55
54
97
78
119
67
14
122
17
51
33
32
110
98
116
82
31
60
20
86
115
56
39
118
59
73
83
103
34
99
80
87
114
47
100
50
49
11

Ester Gonzalez De Langarica
Christer Johansson

Matteo Ridolfi

Mats Sellstone

Helena Bockner SK Neptun
Anders Wainikka

Sophie Lindman

Stefan Bergstrom

Erdem Aksu

Asa Olsson

Esko Freese

Markus Degerman

Ilya Kosmodemyanskiy Saarbriicken
Hakan Rolfsson

Margareth Fredriksson Timos: NKK
Kari Gardelin

Sara Rydling

Camilla Renz SCT
Henrik Wolff

Olof Nilsson SK Neptun

Fredrik Kron

Christina Wainikka

Salla Franzén

Anders Larsson

Johan Bergstrand Jarfalla SS
Solveig Luckhurst

Ola Karlsson

Tomek Jansson

Charlotte Elmroth

Lotta Schedin

Jan Engvall

Karin Willebrand SK Neptun
Anneli Ostlund

Claudia Eisbrenner

Natalie Sharpe

Linus Claesson

Laura Sharpe

Marcus C Ohman

Magnus Ronnholm

Christian Steinbeck

47:44,0
47:55,5
47:57,6
48:24,8
48:31,5
49:21,2
49:37,9
49:43,5
49:51,7
50:03,0
50:44,7
50:50,2
51:11,1
51:33,7
51:52,6
52:05,8
52:17,3
52:21,4
52:25,0
52:47,0
53:37,4
53:43,7
55:01,7
55:35,4
55:37,0
56:10,7
56:20,8
57:07,5
57:47,7
57:51,6
58:01,7
58:08,1
58:10,4
59:13,2
59:30,2
59:58,4
1:00:53,2
1:01:18,9
1:01:36,9
1:19:31,1



